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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KASARAGOD

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
14/01/2026

To date
14/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 14/01/2026 Abdul Ashif Mohammed (FTHR) 12, Thuppakkal, 
Kumbadaje, Kumbadaje, 

671551, Kasaragod

  

2 14/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
SOUDABI 

MUNEEB M A (HSBN) Mulleria House, 
Karadkka, Mulleria, 
Mulleria, Mulleria, 
671543, Kasaragod

  

3 14/01/2026 IBRAHIM BADISHA B ABOOBAKKER 
(FTHR)

KINNINGAR HOUSE, 
KINNINGAR, 
NETTANIGE, 

KINNINGAR, 671543, 
KASARAGOD

  

4 14/01/2026 NAFEESATH AFEEFA 
M A 

ABDUL KAREEM 
(FTHR)

203, MEEPUGURI, 
PARAKATTA ROAD, 
RD NAGAR, 671124, 

KASARAGOD

  

5 14/01/2026 HIBA FATHIMA S I IBRAHIM S A (FTHR) 1/141B, 
SAIDARAKATH 

HOUSE, 
MAJIRPALLA BELA, 

P O BELA, 671321, 
KASARAGOD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KASARAGOD

Revision identity

6 14/01/2026 Fathimath Mubeena B S Jamal B S (FTHR) Zain Manzil, 
BADIADKA, 
NEERCHAL, 

PERDALA, 671551, 
KASARAGOD

  

7 14/01/2026 SALMABEE M AHAMED THAHIR M 
K (HSBN)

HYDARALI MANZIL, 
ERUTHUMKADAVU, 

MUTTATHODY, 
MUTTATHODY P O, 
671123, KASARAGOD

  

8 14/01/2026 Priya  Rohith kumar p (HSBN) vannachadav house,, 
karadka, karaduka, 
karadka, 671542, 

kasaragod

  

9 14/01/2026 RUKYATH RIZA SUBAIR K (FTHR) KALLUMKOOTTAM 
HOUSE, BEVINJE, 

CHENGALA, 
THEKKIL FERRY, 

671541, KASARAGOD

  

10 14/01/2026 FATHIMA ADHILA ABDUL HARIS B A 
(FTHR)

KOLYA HOUSE, 
PATLA, MADHUR, 

PATLA, 671124, 
KASARAGOD

  

11 14/01/2026 MARIYAMATH 
SAMEERA RK  

RAFEEQUE  (FTHR) 15/331, berka, chengala, 
chengala, 671541, 

kasaragoda

  

12 14/01/2026 ABDULLA KUNNIL 
MOGRALPUTHUR 

ABDULL RAHIMAN 
(FTHR)

KUNNIL HOUSE, K K 
ROAD, PUTHUR, 

MOGRAL PUTHUR, 
671124, KASARAGOD

  

13 14/01/2026 ABDUL SAID A ABBAS K (FTHR) KUDUPPAMKUZHI 
HOUSE, 

BADIYADKA, 
BADIYADKA, 

PALLATHADKA P O, 
671551, kasaragod
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KASARAGOD

Revision identity

14 14/01/2026 Nafeesath Sahala MOHAMMED ARIF K 
M  (HSBN)

20/975, ZAREENA 
MANZIL , 

THAYALANGADI, 
KASARAGOD, P O 

KASARAGOD, 
671121, KASARAGOD

  

15 14/01/2026 FATHIMA M A ABDUL KHADER M 
(FTHR)

19/60 MENAMGOD 
HOUSE, CHEROOR 
ROAD, CHENGALA, 
CHEROOR, 671123, 

KASARAGOD

  

16 14/01/2026 MARIYAMATH 
BASILA M A 

ASHRAF M H (FTHR) KANDATHIL HOUSE, 
BILAL NAGAR, 

MADHUR, MADHUR, 
671124, KASARAGOD

  

17 14/01/2026 ABDUL RAQIVE  MUHAMMED 
RAFEEQ  (FTHR)

15/331, berka, chengala, 
chengala, 671541, 

kasaragod

  

18 14/01/2026 RADHIKA B MADHUSOODAN 
(HSBN)

YENIYARPPU 
HOUSE, BELA, BELA, 

BELA, 671321, 
KASARAGOD

  

19 14/01/2026 ABDUL HARSHID HAMSA (FTHR) 24/275 BANGOD 
HOUSE, GARDEN 

NAGAR, 
THALANGARA, 
THALANGARA, 

671122, KASARAGOD

  

20 14/01/2026 NASEERA MOHAMMAD KUNHI 
(FTHR)

MADAKAM HOUSE, 
MULLERIA VIA, 

BELLUR, BELLUR, 
671543, KASARAGOD

  

21 14/01/2026 NISWANA M KRISHNAN K (FTHR) CHEERALI HOUSE, 
ETHIRTHODE, PADY, 

EDNEER, 671541, 
KASARAGOD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KASARAGOD

Revision identity

22 14/01/2026 AYISHATH FIDA C A AHAMMED (FTHR) SAMEERA MANZIL, 
CHETTUMKUZHI, 

MADHUR, 
HIDAYATH NAGAR, 
671123, KASARAGOD

  

23 14/01/2026 ZAINABA MINHAJA 
M M 

MOHAMMED M A 
(FTHR)

MAHAROOFA 
MAHAL, PATLA 

ROAD, MADHUR, 
PATLA, 671124, 
KASARAGOD

  

24 14/01/2026 ABHISHEK A ANIL KUMAR R 
(FTHR)

223, VADAKKE 
VEEDU, 

ADKATHBAIL 
BEACH 

KADAPPURAM, P O 
KASARAGOD, 

671121, KASARAGOD

  

25 14/01/2026 MARIYAMMATH 
MIZNA NASRIN 

ABDUL RAHIMAN C 
H (FTHR)

YERPPAKATTA 
HOUSE, MANYA, P O 

ULLODY, BELA, 
ULLODY, 671321, 

KASARAGOD

  

26 14/01/2026 FATHIMATH RIFNA MOHAMMED 
ASHRAF (FTHR)

RIFNA MAHAL, 
JUMA MASJID ROAD, 

NELLIKUNNU, 
KASARAGOD, 

671121, KASARAGOD

  

27 14/01/2026 ABDULLA MOHAMMED (FTHR) NATIONAL NAGAR, 
MADHUR, MADHUR, 

MADHUR, 671124, 
KASARAGOD

  

28 14/01/2026 HAMEED  K M MOHAMMED (FTHR) 3/5, CHERANGAI 
HOUSE,ERIYAL, 
KUDLU, KUDLU, 

671124, KASARAGOD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KASARAGOD

Revision identity

29 14/01/2026 Abdulla A A Abdul Rahiman (FTHR) Abra, Izco 
Street,Chalakunnu,Chala 

Road, Kasaragod, 
Vidyanagar, 671123, 

Kasaragod

  

30 14/01/2026 Akhila A J K Anandhan (FTHR) 005/98, Batladka House, 
B G Circle, Kumbadaje, 

Yethadka, 671551, 
Kasaragod

  

31 14/01/2026 MOHAMED SHARIF KUNNIL ABDUL 
SALAM (FTHR)

SHAMS VILLA, 
PANNIPARA, 

MADHUR, 
HIDAYATH NAGAR, 
671123, KASARAGOD

  

32 14/01/2026 AMINETHUL 
IRSHANA K A 

ABDUL HARIS C M 
(HSBN)

M P HOUSE, 
NELLIKUNNU, 
KASARAGOD, 

KASARAGOD P O, 
671121, KASARAGOD

  

33 14/01/2026 AYSHATH FAHIMA IBRAHIM (FTHR) 09/44-A 
CHEDIKKUND 

HOUSE, ADHUR, 
ADHUR, ADHUR, 

671543, KASARAGOD

  

34 14/01/2026 AYSHA RUBA  P A ABDUL AZEEZ  T M 
(FTHR)

THAIVALAPH  
MANZIL, 

PERIYADUKAM, 
KUDLU, 

SHIRIBAGILU, 
671124, KASARAGOD

  

35 14/01/2026 AYSHATH SAFEELA 
NASMI 

A M MOHAMMED 
HAJI (FTHR)

A M MANZIL, 
PADINHARMOOLA, 

MUTTATHODY, 
ALAMPADY, 671123, 

KASARAGOD

  

36 14/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
MIDLAJ  

ABDUL NASER K 
(FTHR)

15/332, berka, chengala, 
chengala, 671541, 

kasaragod
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KASARAGOD

Revision identity

37 14/01/2026 AMEER MUZAMMIL Muhammed Kunchi 
(FTHR)

1/211, Kunjirakana 
House, Muliyar, P O 

Edneer, 671541, 
Kasaragod

  

38 14/01/2026 NAFEESATH SEMILA 
SELMIN A N

ABDUL HARSHID 
(HSBN)

31/3118, CIRAMICS 
ROAD, KASARAGOD, 

KASARAGOD, 
671121, KASARAGOD

  

39 14/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
JUSAILA THASNEEM 

MUHAMMED SAHAD 
P A (HSBN)

SAHAD MANZIL, 
NELLIKATTA, P O 

NEKRAJE, NEKRAJE, 
NEKRAJE, 671543, 

KASARAGOD

  

40 14/01/2026 SHAMMAS C A ASHRAF C M (FTHR) BILAL NAGAR, 
KALLAKATTA P O, 

MUTTATHODY, 
KALLAKATTA, 

671123, KASARAGOD

  

41 14/01/2026 M INDIRA KUTTY JANARDHANAN N T 
(HSBN)

JANADARSHINI, 
NELKALA FIRST 

CROSS ROAD, 
VIDYANAGAR, 

VIDYANAGAR P O, 
671123, KASARAGOD

  

42 14/01/2026 Ayshath Shahina D I Shihab N (HSBN) 13, Thuppakkal, 
Kumbadaje, Movvar, 
671543, Kasaragod

  

43 14/01/2026 AYISHATH RASMIYA MUHAMMAD 
SABITH A A (HSBN)

ATHIKANDATHIL 
HOUSE, CHEROOR, 

CHENGALA, 
CHENGALA, 671123, 

KASARAGOD

  

44 14/01/2026 IBRAHIM 
KHALEELULLA 
MOHYADDEEN 

M MOHYADDEEN  
(FTHR)

THAYAL 
NAIMARMOOLA, 
VIDYANAGAR, 

CHENGALA, 
MUTTATHODY P O, 
671123, KASARAGOD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KASARAGOD

Revision identity

45 14/01/2026 NOUSHAD NEKRAJE AZEEZ (FTHR) UDDAM HOUSE, 
NEKRAJE, NEKRAJE, 

NEKRAJE, 671543, 
KASARAGOD

  

46 14/01/2026 KHADEEJATH 
RUBEESA K M

ABDUL BASHEER K  
M (HSBN)

KOTTUMBA HOUSE, 
PANDI, ADOOR, 
PANDI, 671543, 
KASARAGOD

  

47 14/01/2026 BEEFATHUMMA K N SHAFI (HSBN) BEEJANTHADKA, 
BEEJANTHADKA, 

NEERCHAL, Perdala, 
671551, Kasaragod

  

48 14/01/2026 SULEKHA NASRIN SAFIYA (MTHR) BISMILLA 
APPARTMENT, 

MISSION 
COMPOUND, 

KASARAGOD, 
KASARAGOD, 

671121, KASARAGOD

  

49 14/01/2026 RASHEEDA M A IBRAHIM B (HSBN) 00, BAICHAPADI 
HOUSE, ADHUR 

VILLAGE, ADHUR 
POST, 671543, 
KASARAGOD

  

50 14/01/2026 SULAIMAN AKMAL 
A K 

ABDUL KHADER K S 
(FTHR)

MAKS MANZIL, 
PANNIPPARA, 
KASARAGOD, 

HIDAYATHNAGAR, 
671123, KASARAGOD

  

51 14/01/2026 Fathimath Jaseera Abdul Apiz G (HSBN) 012/99, Gandithadka 
House, Bellur, Bellur, 

671543, Kasaragod

  

52 14/01/2026 SAJITHKUMAR K B LAXMI K (MTHR) 13/64, KOYAPADY 
HOUSE, 

MUTTATHODY, 
ALAMPADY, 671123, 

KASARAGOD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KASARAGOD

Revision identity

53 14/01/2026 JAZLAN BIN 
KHALEEL 

IBRAHIM 
KHALEELULLA M 

(FTHR)

638/A, THAYAL 
NAIMARMOOLA, 

VIDYANAGAR, P O 
MUTTATHODY, 

671123, KASARAGOD

  

54 14/01/2026 UNAIS ABBAS  B R (FTHR) ERIYAPADY HOUSE, 
MUTTATHODY, 
MUTTATHODY, 

ALAMPADY, 671123, 
KASARAGOD

  

55 14/01/2026 Fathimath shaniba c s Mohammed Safi C I 
(FTHR)

12/296 Shammas Mahal, 
choori, kudlu, ramdas 

nagar, 671124, 
kasaragod

  

56 14/01/2026 FATHIMA SAJLA S P K SATHAR  (HSBN) 26-346, PEEKEYESS 
JADEED ROAD, 
THALANGARA, 

THALANAGARA, 
671122, KASARAGOD

  

57 14/01/2026 KHADEEJATH 
SAFEENA 

MOIDEEN KUNHI U 
M (FTHR)

BADAR NAGAR 
HOUSE, ETHIRTHOD, 

PADY, EDNEER, 
671541, KASARAGOD

  

58 14/01/2026 SAJJAD ALI N M MOIDEEN KUNHI 
(FTHR)

3/105, NIDUVANAM 
BAYAL, 

KUMBADAJE, 
YETHADKA, 671551, 

KASARAGOD

  

59 14/01/2026 AMIKHA FATHIMA K ABDUL AZEEZ 
(FTHR)

KADAYANGOD 
HOUSE, ADHUR, 
ADHUR, ADHUR, 

671543, KASARAGOD

  

60 14/01/2026 ASMA B M MOHAMMED SHAFI 
B A (HSBN)

RAHIMA QUARTERS, 
ERUTHUMKADAVU, 

MUTTATHODY, 
MUTTATHODY, 

671123, KASARAGOD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KASARAGOD

Revision identity

61 14/01/2026 IRFANA P H P H HAMEED (FTHR) 181, THALANGARA 
WEST, 

THALANGARA, 
THALANGARA, 

671122, KASARAGOD

  

62 14/01/2026 KEERTHANA  K RAVI K P (FTHR) KEERTHANA 
NILAYAM, 

BHAGAVATHI 
NAGAR, 

SHIRIBAGILU, 
SHIRIBAGILU, 

671124, KASARAGOD

  

63 14/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
ANSHEEDA 

ABDULKUNHI P 
(FTHR)

CHAKATTADI 
HOUSE, 

CHAKATTADI, 
KUMBADAJE, 

MOVVAR, 671543, 
KASARAGOD

  

64 14/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SHAMMAS 

ABDUL KUNHI 
BANGLE GUDDA 

(FTHR)

A P CIRCLE HOUSE, 
A P CIRCLE, 

KUMBADAJE, 
MOVVAR, 671543, 

KASARAGOD

  

65 14/01/2026 NUZHATH NAHAR 
MOHAMMED 

ASHPAK 

MOHAMMED 
ASHPAK (HSBN)

RESHMA MANZIL, 
IZZATH NAGAR OLD 
CHOORI, KUDLU, R  
D NAGAR, 671124, 

KASARAGOD

  

66 14/01/2026 Safa Zoura (MTHR) 231, Kaje, Pathoor, 
Pathoor, 671323, 

Manjeshwar

  

67 14/01/2026 AMNAS ALI  M M ABDULLA  (FTHR) MALIYIL HOUSE, 
ALAMPADY, 

MUTTATHODY, 
ALAMPADY, 671123, 

KASARAGOD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KASARAGOD

Revision identity

68 14/01/2026 FATHIMATH FOUZIA 
B 

MOHAMMED 
HANEEF K A (HSBN)

BALLER HOUSE, 
ERIYAL, KUDLU, P O 

KUDLU, 671124, 
KASARAGOD

  

69 14/01/2026 ABDUL BAYIS 
HANAN 

MOHAMMED HARIS 
B A (FTHR)

BALADKA HOUSE, 
NEKRAJE P O, 

NEKRAJE, NEKRAJE, 
671543, KASARAGOD

  

70 14/01/2026 Nashina Tanseen Shahid Ameen (HSBN) Reshma Manzil, Old 
Choori, R D Nagar, 

Madhur p o, 671124, 
Kasaragod

  

71 14/01/2026 SOUDHA MUHAMMED (HSBN) BELLURADKA, 
BELLURADKA, 
MUTTATHODY, 
KALLAKATTA, 

671123, KASARAGOD

  

72 14/01/2026 MOHAMMED SAFAR 
B K

KAMARUDHEEN  B A 
(FTHR)

07/ Banputhadka House, 
Ukkinadka, Badiadka, 
Ukkinadka, 671552, 

Kasaragod

  

73 14/01/2026 KADEEJA SHIRIN C S SHAREEF K (FTHR) K K PURAM, 
CHERKALA, 
CHENGALA, 

CHENGALA P O, 
671541, KASARAGOD

  

74 14/01/2026 AYSHATH ZAKIRA B K ABDUL KHADER 
(FTHR)

03/218, 
BAPALIPONAM 

HOUSE, NEERCHAL, 
KUNTIKANA, 671551, 

KASARAGOD

  

75 14/01/2026 ABDUL MUHSIN K Moideenkunhi 
(FTHR)

1/211, Kunjirkkanam, 
Muliyar, P O Edneer, 

671542, Kasaragod
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KASARAGOD

Revision identity

76 14/01/2026 ZAINABATHUL 
HAMSARA T A 

T A ABBAS (FTHR) KOLLAMBADY 
HOUSE, ARFA ROAD, 

KASARAGOD, 
KASARAGOD, 

671121, KASARAGOD

  

77 14/01/2026 Mohammed Hisham Farook Ahammed Safi 
(FTHR)

Beejanthadka House, 
Badiadka, Neerchal, 

Perdala Post, 671551, 
Kasaragod

  

78 14/01/2026 PRAJINA V PREMDAS M G 
(FTHR)

PERIYADUKKA, 
SHIRIBAGILU, 
SHIRIBAGILU, 
SHIRIBAGILU, 

671124, KASARAGOD

  

79 14/01/2026 AYSHATH UMAHIRA 
MAHAMOOD KOPA

MAHAMOOD KOPA 
(FTHR)

MUSCAT HOUSE, 
KOPA, 

MUTTATHODY, 
HIDAYATH NAGAR, 
671123, KASARAGOD

  

80 14/01/2026 AMIN MOHAMAD ABDUL AZEEZ  K 
(FTHR)

NEAR BILAL 
MASJID, THWAHA 

NAGAR, 
KADAYAMGODE, 
ADHUR, ADHUR, 

671543, KASARAGOD

  

81 14/01/2026 SHABANATH 
MISIRIYA C H 

ABDUL HAMEED P 
(HSBN)

05/364, THAYAL 
HOUSE, PUNDOOR 

NEKRAJE, NEKRAJE 
PO, 671543, 

KASARAGOD

  

82 14/01/2026 AYSHATH ASHIFA K SUHAIL C (HSBN) 424/11,PALLAM 
HOUSE, ADHUR, 
ADHUR, ADHUR, 

671543, KASARAGOD

  

83 14/01/2026 AYSHATH 
THABSHEERA 

BASHEER C A (FTHR) 460, SAIT HOUSE, 
PODIPALLAM, 

CHENGALA, 671541, 
KASARAGOD

  



Jan 14, 2026, 11:59 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KASARAGOD

Revision identity

84 14/01/2026 BADARUNNISA N ABDUL LATHEEF K 
(HSBN)

KULANNOOR 
HOUSE, KUNTAR 

POST, ADHUR, 
KUNTAR, 671543, 

KASARAGOD

  

85 14/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SUHAIB B 

SULAIMAN K (FTHR) BALADKA HOUSE, 
NEKRAJE P O, 

NEKRAJE, NEKRAJE, 
671543, KASARAGOD

  

86 14/01/2026 FATHIMA K R RAHIM  K A (FTHR) FATHIMA MAHAL, 
CHOORI, 

KASARAGOD, 
KUDLU, 671124, 

KASARAGOD

  

87 14/01/2026 ARCHANA L LAKSHMEESHA M 
(FTHR)

01/139, MAYIPPADY, 
SHIRIBAGILU, 

MAYIPPADY, 671124, 
KASARAGOD

  

88 14/01/2026 ANU MANIRAJ SREERAJ C K  (HSBN) SREEJA NIVAS, 
OLATHIRIMOOLA 

NEAR SCOUT 
BHAVAN, 

KASARAGOD 
VIDYANAGAR P O, 

VIDYANAGAR, 
671123, KASARAGOD

  

89 14/01/2026 FATHIMATH SANA FAIROOZ (FTHR) BARADKA, 
HIDAYATH NAGAR, 

BADIYADKA, 
PERDALA, 671551, 

KASARAGOD

  

90 14/01/2026 SANIRA A SAMEER (HSBN) MADEENA 
QUARTERS, 

ULLIYATHADUKA, 
MADHUR, MADHUR, 
671124, KASARAGOD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KASARAGOD

Revision identity

91 14/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
SHAHIDA A 

UMMER FAROOQ K E 
(HSBN)

KOYAR KOCHI 
HOUSE, 

BALADUKKA, P O 
NEKRAJE, NEKRAJE, 

NEKRAJE, 671543, 
KASARGOD

  

92 14/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
MEHRAN K 

MOHAMMED 
RAFEEQ (FTHR)

006/83-A BAITHUL 
NOOR, PERIYADKA, 

KUDLU, KUDLU, 
671124, KASARAGOD

  

93 14/01/2026 AYSHATH SUHAILA ABDUL RAHIIMAN 
(FTHR)

3/105, NIDUVANAM 
BAYAL, 

KUMBADAJE, 
YETHADKA, 671551, 

KASARAGOD

  

94 14/01/2026 NAJIHA THASNI P H HAMSA P E (FTHR) BADUSHA MANZIL, 
PODIPALLAM, 
CHENGALA, 

CHENGALA, 671541, 
KASARAGOD

  

95 14/01/2026 M A Zareena Aboobacker M B 
(FTHR)

13/289 Ashraf manzil, 
choori, kudlu, ramdas 

nagar, 671124, 
kasaragod

  

96 14/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
RUZAIMA  K R

RAHIM  K M (FTHR) FATHIMA MAHAL, 
CHOORI, 

KASARAGOD, 
KUDLU, 671124, 

KASARAGOD

  

97 14/01/2026 AYSHATH NABLA 
MAHAMOOD KOPA

MAHAMOOD KOPA 
(FTHR)

MUSCUT HOUSE, 
KOPA, 

MUTTATHODY, 
HIDAYATH NAGAR, 
671123, KASARAGOD

  

98 14/01/2026 JAMEELA MUHAMMED 
ASHRAF (HSBN)

BISMILLA MANZIL, 
ARANTHOD, 

MADHUR, MADHUR, 
671124, KASARAGOD
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KASARAGOD

Revision identity

99 14/01/2026 ALFRED MATHEW 
ANTONY 

ANIL P RAJAN (FTHR) POYLATH HOUSE, 
NIRCHAL, NIRCHAL, 

NIRCHAL, 671321, 
KASARAGOD

  

100 14/01/2026 UMMUL JUDHAIRA B R ABBAS (FTHR) ERIYAPPADY 
HOUSE, ERIYAPADY, 

MUTTATHODY, 
ALAMPADY, 671123, 

KASARAGOD

  

101 14/01/2026 KADEEJATH ASRA MOHAMMED ASLAM 
(FTHR)

NAJEEEB MANZIL, 
ADKATHBAIL, 
KASARAGOD, 
KASARAGOD, 

671121, KASARAGOD

  

102 14/01/2026 SILVAH FATHIMA 
ASHRAF T 

MOHAMMED 
ASHRAF T A (FTHR)

21-253, SILVER TENT 
RAHMATH NAGAR 

KORAKKOD, 
KASARAGOD, 
KASARAGOD, 

671121, KASARAGOD

  

103 14/01/2026 T K MOHAMMED 
IQBAL 

T K ABDUL NASEER 
(FTHR)

KUNHIKANAM 
ROAD, ERMALAM, 

MUTTATHODY, 
ALAMPADY, 671123, 

KASARAGOD

  

104 14/01/2026 AYSHATH 
NUSREENA 

ARIF K M (HSBN) 22/329, ASOORA 
MANZIL 

ULIYATHADUKA, 
KUDLU, 

SHIRIBAGILU, 
671124, KASARAGOD

  

105 14/01/2026 KAMARUBAN M ABDUL SATHAR A M 
(HSBN)

25/192  CAP HOUSE, 
BANGOD, 

THALANGARA, 
THALANGARA, 

671122, KASARAGOD

  



Jan 14, 2026, 11:59 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KASARAGOD

Revision identity

106 14/01/2026 ARVAD ASLAM (FTHR) BEEJANTHADKA, 
BEEJANTHADKA, 

BADIYADKA, 
PERDALA, 671551, 

KASARAGOD

  

107 14/01/2026 AYISHA SAMIRA ABDULLA K A (FTHR) ARABI COTTAGE, 
HIDAYATH BAZAR, 
UPPALA, UPPALA, 

671322, 
MANJESHWAR

  

108 14/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
NAMIYA 

SHAHALATH 

MUHAMMED 
BASHEER (FTHR)

KORAKKANA, 
NARAMPADY, 
KUMBADAJE, 

NEKRAJE, 671543, 
KASARAGOD

  

109 14/01/2026 MUNEERTH 
SHAHRANA 

MOHAMMED AFSAL 
KUNHIPARA HOUSE 

(HSBN)

PAIKA HOUSE, 
PAIKA NEKRAJE P O, 
NEKRAJE, NEKRAJE, 
671543, KASARAGOD

  

110 14/01/2026 SHAIKH NEHEMATH 
ABDULLA 

ABDULLA RAMLA 
BEARY (FTHR)

MISRIYA QUARTERS, 
PULIKOOR PALLAM, 

SHIRIBAGILU, 
SHIRIBAGILU, 

671124, KASARAGOD

  

111 14/01/2026 SHAMSUDHEEN K Mohammed (FTHR) 30/159, Pallikkal House, 
Thalangara, P O 

Thalanagra, 671122, 
Kasaragod

  

112 14/01/2026 MAIMOONA ABOOBACKER 
(HSBN)

17/520, 
ULIYATHADUKKA, 
HIDAYATH NAGAR, 

HIDAYATH NAGAR P 
O, 671123, 

KASARAGOD

  



Jan 14, 2026, 11:59 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KASARAGOD

Revision identity

113 14/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
RAMEES 

MAHAMOOD KOPA

MAHAMOOD KOPA 
(FTHR)

MUSCUT HOUSE, 
KOPA, 

MUTTATHODY, 
HIDAYATH NAGAR, 
671123, KASARAGOD

  

114 14/01/2026 SAMEEMATH LIFA K 
A 

ABDUL LATHEEF 
(FTHR)

KARODY HOUSE, 
RAHMATH NAGAR, 

CHENGALA, 
CHENGALA, 671541, 

KASARAGOD

  

115 14/01/2026 IBRAHIM MUFEED M 
A 

MUJEEBUR RAHMAN 
A E (FTHR)

201, A E HOUSE, 
KHAZILANE, 

THALANGARA, 
671122, KASARAGOD

  

116 14/01/2026 MUHAMMED KUNHI MUHAMMED 
ISSUDHIN (FTHR)

PATTRAMOOLA 
HOUSE, ERIYAPADY, 

MUTTATHODY, 
ALAMPADY, 671123, 

KASARAGOD

  

117 14/01/2026 AMEENA FILZA ISMAIL M K (FTHR) 360, KANILA 
HOUSE ,BADAJE, 

BADAJE, 
MANJESHWARAM, 

671323, 
MANJESHWARAM

  

118 14/01/2026 SHAIKH AMINA 
HAMID 

ABDULLA RAMLA 
BEARY (HSBN)

MIRRIYA 
QUARTERS, 

PULIKOOR PALLAM, 
SHIRIBAGILU, 
SHIRIBAGILU, 

671124, KASARAGOD

  

119 14/01/2026 ABDUL AJMAL  ABDUL HANEEFA  P  
(FTHR)

MOOKAMPARA 
HOUSE, BADIADKA, 

NEERCHAL, 
PERDALA, 671551, 

KASARAGOD

  



Jan 14, 2026, 11:59 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KASARAGOD

Revision identity

120 14/01/2026 ABDUL AZEEZ A A ABBAS A B (FTHR) ARIMBISSERY 
HOUSE, BISMILLA 

APPARTMENT 
MISSION 

COMPOUND, M G 
ROAD P O 

KASARAGOD, 
KASARAGOD, 

671121, KASARAGOD

  

121 14/01/2026 ANNATH BEEBI E ZAHEER ABBAS C A 
(HSBN)

CHERANGAI HOUSE, 
NATIONAL NAGAR, 

ULIYATHADUKKA, P 
O SHIRIBAGILU, 

671124, KASARAGOD

  

122 14/01/2026 AYSHATH SHIRIN P 
A 

ABDUL RAHMAN P B 
(FTHR)

02-25-A, ROSHAN 
MANZIL PATLA, 
PATLA, PATLA, 

671124, KASARAGOD

  

123 14/01/2026 DEVAPRIYA M JAYESH  K (FTHR) GOVINDAM, 
KUTTAMATH,PONMALAM, 

CHERUVATHUR, 
CHERUVATHUR, 
671313, HOSDURG

  

124 14/01/2026 MAYMUNA Shamsudheen K (FTHR) 30/159, Pallikkal House, 
Thalangara, P O 

Thalangara, 671122, 
Kasaragod

  

125 14/01/2026 AYSHATH ASEEBA P 
A 

SHAMSUDHEEN K C 
(HSBN)

KOLACHIYADUKKAM 
HOUSE, 

KOLACHIYADUKKAM, 
PADY, EDNEER P O, 
671541, KASARAGOD

  

126 14/01/2026 AYSHATH AZMEENA 
A 

MUHAMMED KUNHI 
M (HSBN)

MANJATHADKA 
HOUSE, 

SHIRIBAGILU, 
SHIRIBAGILU, 
SHIRIBAGILU, 

671124, KASARAGOD

  



Jan 14, 2026, 11:59 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KASARAGOD

Revision identity

127 14/01/2026 IBRAHIM T M MOHAMMED 
THURUTHI (FTHR)

BAITHUL KALFAN, 
3RD STREET, IZZATH 

NAGAR, 
MUTTATHODY, 

671123, KASARAGOD

  

128 14/01/2026 MOHAMMED RIYAS 
MOHAMMED 

ABDULLA

WAHAB (FTHR) P V HOUSE, 
NAGARKATTA FORT 
ROAD, KASARAGOD, 

KASARAGOD, 
671121, KASARAGOD

  

129 14/01/2026 KADEEJATH LUBNA 
BANU 

NAVAS P A (FTHR) 5/133, JAMSHEER 
MANZIL, MADHUR, 
MADHUR, 671124, 

KASARAGOD

  

130 14/01/2026 ANJANA V SUKUMARAN K 
(FTHR)

AMBALMOOLA, 
BEPU, MULIYAR, 
IRIYANNI, 671542, 

KASARAGOD

  

131 14/01/2026 IBRAHIM 
MUNABHEER 

NASEEMA (MTHR) MANGALATHONI 
HOUSE, 

MANHAMPARA, 
KUNTAR POST, 

KUNTAR, 671543, 
KASRAGOD

  

132 14/01/2026 FATHIMATH IRFANA 
N 

ABDUL NASEER T K 
(FTHR)

M C HOUSE, 
KUNHIKANAM 

ROAD 
VALIYAMOOLA, 
MUTTATHODY, 

ALAMPADY, 671123, 
KASARAGOD

  

133 14/01/2026 MOHAMMED ANAS ABDUL KADER A 
(FTHR)

KUTTI MAHAL, 
PADINHARMOOLA, 

MUTTATHODY, 
ALAMPADY, 671123, 

KASARAGOD

  



Jan 14, 2026, 11:59 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KASARAGOD

Revision identity

134 14/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SHAMIL S 

SHAREEF ABDULLA 
(FTHR)

64, U A M HOUSE, 
KHAZILANE, 

THALANGARA, 
671122, KASARAGOD

  

135 14/01/2026 FATHIMATHUL 
HUSNA K K 

SAREENA  K (MTHR) 23/370 KOPA HOUSE, 
KOPA, MUTATHODY, 

MUTATHODY, 
671123, KASARAGOD

  

136 14/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
FARZANA P H 

P A MUHAMMED 
HANEEF (FTHR)

P A MANZIL, 
PERUMBALA 

KADAVU ROAD 
PANALAM, 

CHENGALA, 
CHEROOR, 671123, 

KASARAGOD

  

137 14/01/2026 THAKSHAK NARAYANA (FTHR) KUNTALUMOOLE 
HOUSE, 

KUNTALUMOOLE, 
BADIADKA, 

PERDALA, 671551, 
KASARAGOG

  

138 14/01/2026 FATHIMATH FAZILA 
N A 

ANWAR N K (FTHR) 29-40, MOULAVI 
MANZIL  M D 

NAGAR, 
THALANAGARA, 
THALANAGARA, 

671122, KASARAGOD

  

139 14/01/2026 Juvairiya C M MOHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA  (HSBN)

1/77, NEW HOUSE , 
MAIPADY, KUDLU, P 

O KUDLU, 671124, 
KASARAGOD

  

140 14/01/2026 ABDULLA RAMLA 
BEARY 

RAMLA BEARY 
(FTHR)

MIRRIYA 
QUARTERS, 

PULIKOOR PALLAM, 
SHIRIBAGILU, 
SHIRIBAGILU, 

671124, KASARAGOD

  



Jan 14, 2026, 11:59 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KASARAGOD

Revision identity

141 14/01/2026 JAMEELATH 
JUSAIRA 

B R ABBAS (FTHR) ERIYAPADY HOUSE, 
ERIYAPADY, 

MUTTATHODY, 
ALAMPADY, 671123, 

KASARAGOD

  

142 14/01/2026 ASMATH SARBANA 
B M 

MUHAMMED  (FTHR) KUNNIL HOUSE, 
BEDIRA, 

VIDYANAGAR, 
VIDYANAGAR, 

671123, KASARAGOD

  

143 14/01/2026 ABDUL SHINAF FOUSIYA K (MTHR) 2, MASTHIKUNDU 
HO POVVAL, 

MULIYAR, 
MULIYAR, 671542, 

KASARAGOD

  

144 14/01/2026 SALMA ZOYA ABDUL RAHIMAN 
FIROZ  ABDUL 
GAFOOR (FTHR)

A G POYAKKARA, 
UBAID ROAD, 
THERUVATH, 

THALANGARA, 
KASARAGOD, 

671121, KASARAGOD

  

145 14/01/2026 YOGEESHA K JAYARAMA (FTHR) 311, BADIADKA, 
BADIADKA, 

PERDALA, 671551, 
KASARAGOD

  

146 14/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
JESEELA I 

SHAMEER C H (HSBN) CHARLADKA 
HOUSE, 

CHARLADKA, BELA, 
ULLODY, 671321, 

KASARAGOD

  

147 14/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
RAZEEN  

MOHAMMED 
RAFEEQUE H (FTHR)

25-227, ZAREENA 
MANZIL  BANGOD, 
THALANAGARA, 
THALANAGARA, 

671122, KASARAGOD

  



Jan 14, 2026, 11:59 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KASARAGOD

Revision identity

148 14/01/2026 Maimoona ABDUL RAHIMAN 
(FTHR)

CHARLADKA, 
CHARLADKA, 

NEKRAJE, NEKRAJE, 
671543, KASARAGOD

  

149 14/01/2026 MOHAMMED SAHAL 
A 

ABDUL LATHEEF M 
(FTHR)

ARAFA VILLA, 
PADINHARMOOLA, 

MUTTATHODY, 
ALAMPADY, 671123, 

KASARAGOD

  

150 14/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
MUNAWAR 

MOIDEEN KUNHI 
(FTHR)

PULINTADI HOUSE, 
MOOKAMPARA, 

NEERCHAL, 
PERDALA POST, 

671551, KASARAGOD

  

151 14/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
JASEELA  

ABBAS (FTHR) PARAKATTA HOUSE, 
ERIYAPADY, 

MUTTATHODY, 
ALAMPADY, 671123, 

KASARAGOD

  

152 14/01/2026 HARSHANA  ABDUL NASAR 
POKKARADUKAM 

(HSBN)

08/53-A 
POKKARADUKAM 
HOUSE, KUNTAR, 
ADHUR, KUNTAR, 

671543, KASARAGOD

  

153 14/01/2026 IBRAHIM BADSHA K 
A 

K A ABUBAKAR 
(FTHR)

13/305, KUNNIL 
HOUSE,CHOWKI, 
KUDLU, KUDLU, 

671124, KASARAGOD

  

154 14/01/2026 MASHOOD M MUHAMMED KUNHI 
(FTHR)

ASKER HOUSE, 
MAHIN NAGAR, 

MADHUR, 
VIDYANAGAR, 

671123, KASARAGOD

  



Jan 14, 2026, 11:59 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KASARAGOD

Revision identity

155 14/01/2026 NESSRIYA B A MUHAMMED KUNHI 
BALLIYOD (HSBN)

BALLIYOD HOUSE, 
BAGAVATHI NAGAR, 

KAJA NAGAR 
KAMBAR ROAD, 

SHIRIBAGILU P O, 
671124, KASARAGOD

  

156 14/01/2026 Sairabanu P ISMAIL  (FTHR) 21/39, MARHABA 
MANZIL , KUNJAR, 

BALE, P O BELA, 
671321, KASARAGOD

  

157 14/01/2026 ANAABIYA KHALID K M (FTHR) 22/231 A HIBA 
MANZIL, 

ABOOBACKER 
MASTER ROAD, OPP 
RAILWAY STATION 

THALANGARA, 
KASARAGOD, 

671121, KASARAGOD

  

158 14/01/2026 NASEEMA MISBA D 
A 

ABBAS D M (FTHR) DESHATHIL HOUSE, 
CHEROOR, 

CHENGALA, 
CHEROOR, 671123, 

KASARAGOD

  

159 14/01/2026 NAFEESATHUL 
MISIRIYA 

ABDUL KAREEM C H 
(FTHR)

CHARLADKA, 
CHARLADKA, 

NEKRAJE, NEKRAJE, 
671543, KASARAGOD

  

160 14/01/2026 Alfeena Anwar N K (HSBN) 30/228, Nellikkunn, 
Kasaragod, Kasaragod, 

671121, Kasaragod

  

161 14/01/2026 ABDUL SHAHRUK P 
A 

ABBAS (FTHR) PAYYALADKAM 
HOUSE, BADIADKA, 

NEERCHAL, 
PERDALA POST, 

671551, KASARAGOD

  



Jan 14, 2026, 11:59 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KASARAGOD

Revision identity

162 14/01/2026 FATHIMATH ZUHIRA 
K M 

UMMAR (FTHR) KELUMAR HOUSE, 
KUMBADAJE, 
KUMBADAJE, 

YETHADKA, 671551, 
KASARAGOD

  

163 14/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SHAHEER 

ABDUL KHADER N 
(FTHR)

NARAMPADY 
HOUSE, MULLERIA 
VIA, KUMBADAJE, 

BELLUR, 671543, 
KASARAGOD

  

164 14/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHANID K M 

 K M KHADER (FTHR) 82/BISMILLA 
MANZIL, MAIPADY, 

SHIRIBAGILU, 
MAIPADY, 671124, 

KASARAGOD

  

165 14/01/2026 RAMESHAN V P PREEYA K P (WIFE) Sreyas, Izzath Nagar, 
Mythri Colony 2nd 

Street, Madhur, 
Hidayath Nagar, 

671123, Kasaragod

  

166 14/01/2026 NAFEESATH NIHALA 
U M 

USMAN 
MOHAMMED M 

(FTHR)

MANJATHADKA 
HOUSE, 

SHIRIBAGILU, 
SHIRIBGAILU, 
SHIRIBAGILU, 

671124, KASARAGOD

  

167 14/01/2026 AYISHATH ASEELA  
G H

RAFEEQUE B (HSBN) 09/345 BEETIYADKA 
HOUSE, 

BEETIYADKA, 
NEKRAJE, NEKRAJE, 
671543, KASARAGOD

  

168 14/01/2026 RUBIYA M K BASHEER K (HSBN) GADIGUDDE HOUSE, 
MULLERIA, ADHUR, 

ADHUR, 671543, 
KASARAGOD

  



Jan 14, 2026, 11:59 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KASARAGOD

Revision identity

169 14/01/2026 JASHEELA MUHAMMED 
HAMSA (HSBN)

KANDAM VALAPPU 
HOUSE, 

KUMBADAJE, 
KUMBADAJE, 

MOVVAR, 671543, 
KASARAGOD

  

170 14/01/2026 Azveena Abu Thalhath (HSBN) Chowki House, 
Kollangana, Madhur, 
Kallakatta, 671123, 

kasaragod

  

171 14/01/2026 SOWMYA K SHYJITH V K (HSBN) KOLLYA HOUSE, 
KOTTAKKANNI, 

MADHUR, PATLA, 
671124, KASARAGOD

  

172 14/01/2026 FASEEHA FATHIMA  MOHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA P (FTHR)

80, AL FAJR, 
CHEROOR ROAD, 

CHENGALA, 
CHENGALA, 671541, 

KASARAGOD

  

173 14/01/2026 NAFEESATH 
MISIRIYA 

HASHIM N M (HSBN) SHAIMA MANZIL, 
NULLIPADY, 

KASARAGOD, 
KASARAGOD, 

671121, KASARAGOD

  

174 14/01/2026 GANGAMMA K GANAPATHI BHAT 
(HSBN)

KOLLYA HOUSE, 
KOLLYA, MADHUR, 

MADHUR, 671124, 
KASARAGOD

  

175 14/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
RIZWAN K R 

RAFEEQ B A (FTHR) 07/73-H, 
KOYIKANDAM 
HOUSE,AZAD 

NAGAR, KUDLU, 
KUDLU, 671124, 

KASARAGOD

  



Jan 14, 2026, 11:59 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KASARAGOD

Revision identity

176 14/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
HASEENA S A 

ABDUL HARIS K 
(HSBN)

MEENADIPALLAM 
HOUSE, NEKRAJE, 

NEKRAJE, NEKRAJE 
P O, 671543, 

KASARAGOD

  

177 14/01/2026 FATHIMATH ZAHIRA 
THASNEEM 

BASHEER N P (FTHR) NATTAKKAL HOUSE, 
BELLUR, BELLUR 
VILLAGE, BELLUR 

POST, 671543, 
KASARAGOD

  

178 14/01/2026 Rakshith P Mahalinga (FTHR) Peradana House, Bela, 
Bela, Bela, 671321, 

Kasaragod

  

179 14/01/2026 AYMEN IBRAHIM H  Mohammed Hashif T I 
(FTHR)

21/125/A, Nabeesa 
Manzil, Chengala, P O 
Vidyanagar, 671121, 

Kasaragod

  

180 14/01/2026 ABDUL KHADAR K 
M 

KUNNIL MOIDU 
(FTHR)

IZZATH NAGAR, 
MUTTATHODY, 

MADHUR, 
MUTTATHODY, 

671123, KASARAGOD

  

181 14/01/2026 ANCY JEMMA 
FERNANDEZ  

PRINCE JOSEPH  
(HSBN)

10-123, 
PARAMPUZHA 

HOUSE, NIRCHAL, 
KUNTIKANA, 671552, 

KASARAGOD

  

182 14/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
SADATH B A

Bappunhi (FTHR) 3/244, Padladka, 
Neerchal, Kuntikana, 
671551, Kasaragod

  

183 14/01/2026 KORAKKODE 
MOIDEEN KUNHI 

ABBAS 

MOIDEEN KUNHI 
(FTHR)

SUFIJA MANZIL, 
PILIKUNNU, 

KORAKKODE, 
KASARAGOD, 

671321, 
MANJESHWAR

  



Jan 14, 2026, 11:59 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KASARAGOD

Revision identity

184 14/01/2026 ABDULLA AJMAL 
FAVAZ A K 

ABDUL RAHMAN A 
K (FTHR)

JEELANI MANZIL, 
CHEROOR, 

CHENGALA, 
CHENGALA, 671123, 

KASARAGOD

  

185 14/01/2026 ABOOBACKER 
SIDHEQ 

MUHAMMED 
HANEEF  (FTHR)

RAZ MANZIL, 
KOLACHIYADUKKAM, 

PADY, EDNEER, 
671541, KASARAGOD

  

186 14/01/2026 Abbas Arfath S A Mohammed S A (FTHR) Seethangoli, Bela, Bela, 
Bela, 671321, Kasaragod

  

187 14/01/2026 RAFEEQUE  B ABDULLAKUNHI 
(FTHR)

09/345 BEETIYADKA 
HOUSE, 

BEETIYADKA, 
NEKRAJE, NEKRAJE, 
671543, KASARAGOD

  

188 14/01/2026 MOHAMMED ASHAR 
B 

ABDUL KHADER 
(FTHR)

135, BEEJANTHADKA 
HOUSE, 

BADIYADKA, 
BADIYADKA, 671551, 

KASARAGOD

  

189 14/01/2026 AMID RIYAS K A ABDUL KHADER 
(FTHR)

YASEEN MANZIL, 
KANNIKAD, 

MUTTATHODY, 
ALAMPADY, 671123, 

KASARAGOD

  

190 14/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
SUHARA P K 

SHAMSUDDEEN 
THANGAL (HSBN)

SADATH MANZIL, 
NEAR P B M 

SCHOOL, PADY, 
EDANEER, 671541, 

KASARAGOD

  

191 14/01/2026 FAIROOS FAZAL K F FAZAL (FTHR) QUTIF VILLA, 
PANNIPARA, 

HIDAYATH NAGAR, 
HIDAYATHNAGAR, 
671123, KASARAGOD

  



Jan 14, 2026, 11:59 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KASARAGOD

Revision identity

192 14/01/2026 RUKHIYA BASHEER CHOORI 
HAMU (HSBN)

BAITHUL NOOR 
HOUSE, UMA 

HOSPITAL ROAD, 
OLD CHOORI, 
KASARAGOD, 

RAMDAS NAGAR, 
671124, KASARAGOD

  

193 14/01/2026 NAFEESATH 
MOUSINA 

IBRAHIM P A (FTHR) 23/440, 
PARAKKATHOTTY 

HOUSE, 
ERUTHUNKADAVU, 

MUTTATHODY, 
671123, KASARAGOD

  

194 14/01/2026 Sachin Raj DINAKARA RAI 
(FTHR)

521, Maipady, 
Mayippadi, Maipady, 

671124, Kasaragod

  

195 14/01/2026 NAFEESA ABDUR ABDUL RAHAMAN 
MOIDEEN KUNHI 

(FTHR)

FARSHAD MANZIL, 
BEVINJE, 

CHENGALA, 
THEKKIL FERRY, 

671541, KASARAGOD

  

196 14/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
RAFEEQ 

BASHEER P V (FTHR) 429, K M HOUSE, 
KHAZILANE, 

THALANGARA, 
671122, KASARAGOD

  

197 14/01/2026 ANARGHYASHRI I HARISH  I (FTHR) Ikkeri House, P.O 
Perdala, Nirchal, 
Perdala, 671551, 

Kasaragod

  

198 14/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
HARSHANA N H 

HASAINAR N M 
(FTHR)

BISMILLA MANZIL, 
ETHIRTHODE, PADY, 
EDNEER P O, 671541, 

KASARAGOD

  

199 14/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
SHAZIYA 

SULTHANA 

MOHAMMED KUNHI 
P M (FTHR)

002/48, BADAR 
MANZIL, 

NELLIKUNNU, 
KASARAGOD, 

671121, KASARAGOD

  



Jan 14, 2026, 11:59 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KASARAGOD

Revision identity

200 14/01/2026 MOHAMMED JAZEEL ABOOBACKER 
SIDEEQ P H (FTHR)

239-1, THALANGARA 
WEST, 

THALANGARA, 
THALANGARA P O, 

671122, KASARAGOD

  

201 14/01/2026 MARYAM AMEER 
ABDULLAH 

AMEER ABDULLAH 
PALLIYAN (FTHR)

28/118 KADAVATH 
HOUSE, 

THALANGARA, 
THALANGARA, 
THALANGARA, 

671122, KASARAGOD

  

202 14/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
RAIFHANA 

ABDUL SALAM K A 
(HSBN)

24/32, 
KILIYANTHIRIKAL 
HOUSE, CHEMNAD, 
CHEMNAD, 671317, 

UDMA

  

203 14/01/2026 AYISHATH 
SARFEENA A 

ABDUL RAZAK 
(FTHR)

ANNADKA HOUSE, 
KUMBADAJE, 
KUMBADAJE, 

KUMBADAJE, 671551, 
KASARAGOD

  

204 14/01/2026 HARSHA KUMAR M MANJUNATHA 
ACHARYA (FTHR)

01/282, MAIPADY, 
PATLA, MAIPADY, 

671124, KASARAGOD

  

205 14/01/2026 ABDUL UNAISE B BASHEER C H (FTHR) BAITHUL NOOR 
HOUSE, UMA 

HOSPITAL ROAD, 
KASARAGOD, 

RAMDAS NAGAR, 
671124, KASARAGOD

  

206 14/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
IRSHANA K Y 

HARIS P A (HSBN) HANFA MAHAL 
SHIRIBAGILU, 

PALLAM, 
SHIRIBAGILU, 
SHIRIBAGILU, 

671124, KASARAGOD

  



Jan 14, 2026, 11:59 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KASARAGOD

Revision identity

207 14/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
AJMEENA A 

ABDUL RAZAK 
(FTHR)

ANNADKA HOUSE, 
KUMBADAJE, 
KUMBADAJE, 

KUMBADAJE, 671551, 
KASARAGOD

  

208 14/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
NAZEEL  

MUHAMMED 
THAHIR A (FTHR)

SKY VIEW 
COMPOUND, 

NAIMARMOOLA, 
MUTTATHODY, 
VIDYANAGAR, 

671123, KASARAGOD

  

209 14/01/2026 A HASHIR AHMED K B (FTHR) 16/330, MANYA 
HOUSE MANYA 

ULLODY P O 671321, 
BELA, ULLODY P O, 
671321, KASARAGOD

  

210 14/01/2026 ASHREEFA C P C P ABDUL SALAM 
(FTHR)

C P HOUSE, CHOORI, 
KUDLU, RAMDAS 
NAGAR, 671124, 

KASARAGOD

  

211 14/01/2026 SAFANA B S MOHAMMED NIZAM 
(HSBN)

BYTHUL ARAFA, 
BADIADKA, 
BADIADKA, 

PERDALA, 671551, 
KASARAGOD

  

212 14/01/2026 SHIBINA A S RAFEEQUE B (HSBN) MOVVAR HOUSE, 
KUMBADAJE, 
KUMBADAJE, 

MOVVAR, 671543, 
KASARAGOD

  

213 14/01/2026 ABDULLA  A R ABDUL RAHIMAN H 
K (FTHR)

SUHAIL VILLA, 
BOOD, PATLA, 
PATLA, 671124, 
KASARAGOD

  



Jan 14, 2026, 11:59 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KASARAGOD

Revision identity

214 14/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SAFRAS 

C H BASHEER (FTHR) BAITHUL NOOR 
HOUSE, UMA 

HOSPITAL, OLD 
CHOORI, 

KASARAGOD, 
RAMDAS NAGAR, 

671124, KASARAGOD

  

215 14/01/2026 NISHANA N MOHAMMED 
RASHID P A (HSBN)

365, RASHID 
MANZIL, BANGOD, 

THALANGARA, 
671122, KASARAGOD

  

216 14/01/2026 JAMEELTH JABIN N 
A 

NISAR ABDUL 
RAHIMAN (FTHR)

16/417, SALMAN 
FARIS   IZZATH 

NAGAR, MADHUR, 
HIDAYATH NAGAR, 
671123, KASARAGOD

  

217 14/01/2026 ZAINABATH SHIFA 
YASMIN 

C MUHAMMED 
(FTHR)

SHIFA MANZIL, 
BALADUKKAM, 

CHENGALA, 
CHENGALA P O, 

671541, KASARAGOD

  

218 14/01/2026 THANSEEFA 
THAJUDEEN 

K M THAJUDEEN 
(FTHR)

MUHIZZA MAHAL, K 
K PURAM, 

THALANGARA, 
THALANGARA, 

671122, KASARAGOD

  

219 14/01/2026 ABSHAR C P C P ABDUL SALAM 
(FTHR)

C P HOUSE, CHOORI, 
KUDLU, RAMDAS 
NAGAR, 671124, 

KASARAGOD

  

220 14/01/2026 UMAIMA G K G K MOHAMMAD 
(FTHR)

MUKKUR HOUSE, 
KUMBADAJE, 
KUMBADAJE, 

MOVVAR, 671543, 
KASARAGOD

  



Jan 14, 2026, 11:59 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KASARAGOD

Revision identity

221 14/01/2026 AHMED KABEER 
RAMEEZ C S 

Fousiya (MTHR) Chala House, 
Chalakunnu, Kasaragod, 

Vidyanagar, 671123, 
Kasaragod

  

222 14/01/2026 ABOOBACKER 
SHIFAN 

ABDUL SAMAD M 
(FTHR)

RIYAS MANZIL, 
ANANGOOR, 

KASARAGOD, 
KASARAGOD, 

671121, KASARAGOD

  

223 14/01/2026 ANUSHA MOL K A ARAVINDAKSHAN 
(FTHR)

K K MOOLA HOUSE, 
NETTANIGE, 
NETTANIGE 

VILLAGE, P O 
KINNINGAR, 671543, 

KASARAGOD

  

224 14/01/2026 M MINHAZ ALAM Iqbal Mohammed 
Ashfaque (FTHR)

Madeena Mahal, 
Korikandam, Badiadka, 
Perdala Post, 671551, 

Kasaragod

  

225 14/01/2026 MOHAMMED SWAFA ABOOBACKER 
SIDDIQ (FTHR)

S S MAHAL 183, S P 
NAGAR, 

KASARAGOD, 
MADHUR, 671124, 

KASARAGOD

  

226 14/01/2026 ABDULLA EBRAHIM 
MOHAMMED KUNHI 

(FTHR)

04/181, KAMBAR 
HOUSE,BEDRADKA, 

PUTHUR, 
BEDRADKA, 671124, 

KASARAGOD

  

227 14/01/2026 MOHAMMED JAMAL 
ISHTHIHAQ 

K MAHAMOOD 
(FTHR)

CHENGALA HOUSE, 
CHENGALA, 
CHENGALA, 

CHENGALA, 671541, 
KASARAGOD

  



Jan 14, 2026, 11:59 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KASARAGOD

Revision identity

228 14/01/2026 ABDUL BUJAIR A MOHAMMED (FTHR) 10/81 
BANNATHAMPADY 

HOUSE, ADHUR, 
ADHUR, ADHUR, 

671543, KASARAGOD

  

229 14/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RAFEEK C H 

C H ABOOBEKER 
(FTHR)

18/22-C, KUTTIKOL 
HOUSE OLD KOPPA P 

O MUTTATHODY, 
MADHUR, 

MUTTATHODY P O, 
671123, KASARAGOD

  

230 14/01/2026 IJAZ MOHAMMED P 
H 

HARIS P M (FTHR) ZUBI COTTAGE, 
PANALAM, 

CHENGALA, 
CHEROOR, 671123, 

KASARAGOD

  

231 14/01/2026 RUKIYATH ANSHIFA 
V H

MOHAMED HANEEF  
V I (FTHR)

0, ABOOBACKER 
MANZIL, THAYAL 
NAIMARMOOLA, 
MUTTATHODY, 
MUTTATHODY, 

671123, KASARAGOD

  

232 14/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
HASEEB KAIS  P A

ABDUL KADER  P A 
(FTHR)

BAITHUL SUROOR, 
PADINHAR, PUTHUR, 

MOGRAL PUTHUR, 
671124, KASARAGOD

  

233 14/01/2026 LALITHA BHARALI PREMESHWAR 
BHARALI (HSBN)

AJMEER QUARTERS, 
PANNIPARA, 

MUTTATHODY, 
MUTTATHODY, 

671123, KASARAGOD

  

234 14/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
TASLEEMA A 

ABDUL MANAF T A 
(HSBN)

THAIVALAPPU 
HOUSE, 

THAIVALAPPU, 
MUTTATHODY, 

ALAMPADY, 671123, 
KASARAGOD

  



Jan 14, 2026, 11:59 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KASARAGOD

Revision identity

235 14/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
THAJUDDEEN  

THAJUDDEEN K M 
(FTHR)

MUHIZZA MAHAL, K 
K PURAM, 

THALANGARA, 
THALANGARA, 

671122, KASARAGOD

  

236 14/01/2026 AYSHA AZZA 
KUNNIL ABDULLA 

KUNNIL 
MOHAMMED 

ABDULLA (FTHR)

06/263AFRAH 
MAHAL, KEL ROAD 
NEERCHAL, KUDLU, 

KUDLU, 671124, 
KASARAGOD

  

237 14/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SHANID 

SHAMSUDHEEN B K 
(FTHR)

SHAHANAD MANZIL, 
PACHAKKAD, 
ANANGOOR, 

KASARAGOD, 
671121, KASARAGOD

  

238 14/01/2026 MUHAMMED HADI 
IRFAN V K 

HAMZA VK (FTHR) VKM HOUSE, 
KUNHIKANAM , 
ALAMPADY PO, 
MUTTATHODY, 

ALAMPADY, 671123, 
KASARGOD

  

239 14/01/2026 MOHAMMED BILAL 
THAZI C B 

BASHEER CHOORI 
HAMU (FTHR)

BAITHUL NOOR 
HOUSE, OLD 

CHOORI, 
KASARAGOD, 
KASARAGOD, 

671121, KASARAGOD

  

240 14/01/2026 AYISHATH 
AZMEENA 

KASIM M (HSBN) MOGAR HOUSE, 
PATLA, PATLA, 
PATLA, 671124, 
KASARAGOD

  

241 14/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAEERUDHEEN  M

AHAMMED (FTHR) 10/215 
KOLKAMOOLA 

HOUSE, PALLAM, 
ADHUR, ADHUR, 

671543, KASARAGOD

  



Jan 14, 2026, 11:59 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KASARAGOD

Revision identity

242 14/01/2026 THOUFEERA M H FATHIMA (MTHR) CHUKKUVALAPPU 
HOUSE, ADHUR 
POST, ADHUR, 

ADHUR, 671543, 
KASARAGOD

  

243 14/01/2026 mohammad hussain  
shahil shahish

k s abdul majeed (FTHR) 007/316 mariyamma 
manzil, eriyal, kudlu, 

kudlu, 671124, 
kasaragod

  

244 14/01/2026 SHAMINA P A MUHAMMED 
HANEEFA COPPA 

HOUSE (HSBN)

PUDUMANNU 
HOUSE, P O 

MUTTATHODY, 
MUTTATHODY, 
MUTTATHODY, 

671123, KASARAGOD

  

245 14/01/2026 MARIYAMMATH 
SAKKIRA H 

HAMEED V (HSBN) VALAMALE HOUSE, 
BADIADKA, 
BADIADKA, 

PERDALA, 671551, 
KASARAGOD

  

246 14/01/2026 AISHABI MOHAMMED (HSBN) 06/, PERIYADUKKA, 
SHIRIBAGILU, 
SHIRIBAGILU, 

671124, KASARAGOD

  

247 14/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
RAIHANA P D 

JAFAR SADIK K 
(HSBN)

32-B, SHAAN 
MANSION, 

CHENNADKA, 
NEKRAJE, NEKRAJE, 
671543, KASARAGOD

  

248 14/01/2026 AYSHATH SAJINA P 
A 

P ABOOBACKER 
(FTHR)

05/433, NARAMPADY 
HOUSE, NEKRAJE, 

MOVVAR PO, 671543, 
KASARAGOD

  

249 14/01/2026 HIBA A LATHEEF LATHEEF T A (FTHR) THOTTATHIL 
HOUSE, PATLA, 
PATLA, PATLA, 

671124, KASARAGOD

  



Jan 14, 2026, 11:59 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KASARAGOD

Revision identity

250 14/01/2026 MOHAMMAD 
MUBASSIR T S 

SOUDHA (MTHR) DARUL SALAF, 
NELLIKKUNNU, 
KASARAGOD, 

KASARAGOD P O, 
671121, KASARAGOD

  

251 14/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
NOUSHEER CHOORI 

BASHEER

BASHEER C H (FTHR) BAITHUL NOOR 
HOUSE, UMA 

HOSPITAL ROAD, 
OLD CHOORI, 
KASARAGOD, 

RAMDAS NAGAR, 
671124, KASARAGOD

  

252 14/01/2026 Khadeeja  Zulfa Haseena  Banu (MTHR) Najath Manzil, Kavugoli 
Chowki, Kudlu, Kudlu, 

671124, Kasaragod

  

253 14/01/2026 ABDUL ALAJU M H MUHAMMED 
HAMEED C P (FTHR)

05/158 C P MANZIL, 
ADHUR, ADHUR, 

MULLERIA, 671543, 
KASARAGOD

  

254 14/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RAMEES T A 

ABDUL RAHIMAN N 
A (FTHR)

MASTER HOUSE, 
MADHUR 

KOTTAKKANNI, P O 
PATLA, MADHUR, 

PATLA, 671124, 
KASARAGOD

  

255 14/01/2026 AYISHATH SABIRA JUNAID K K (HSBN) KARINGADUKKAM 
HOUSE, ADHUR 

POST, 
MANHAMPARA, 
ADHUR, 671543, 

KASARAGOD

  

256 14/01/2026 Umaiban Abdulla Ayisha (MTHR) 13/661-T, M P House 
Indira Nagar, Chengala, 

Chengala, 671541, 
Kasaragod

  



Jan 14, 2026, 11:59 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KASARAGOD

Revision identity

257 14/01/2026 AYSHATH 
ANSHEEDA 

AHAMED DILSHAD K 
M (HSBN)

PACHAKKAD 
HOUSE, 

PACHAKKAD, 
KASARAGOD, 
KASARAGOD, 

671121, KASARAGOD

  

258 14/01/2026 IBRAHIM BASIL BASHEER E A (FTHR) 26, KUNDADUKKA, 
ADHUR, ADHUR, 

671543, KASARAGOD

  

259 14/01/2026 MISSIRIYA K  M MOHAMMED  K M 
(FTHR)

KOTTAKUNNU 
HOUSE, 

KOTTAKUNNU, 
PUTHUR, 

BEDRADKA, 671124, 
KASARAGOD

  

260 14/01/2026 MUHAMMED ANEES 
A 

ABDULLA S M (FTHR) 11/56, SANA MANZIL, 
NEAR ORPHANAGE, 
ALAMPADY, 671123, 

KASARAGOD

  

261 14/01/2026 FATHIMA NIHALA ABDUL MUJEEB K A 
(FTHR)

23/2 MUMTHAZ 
MAHAL, HASHIM 

STREET 
THERUVATH, 

THALANGARA PO, 
THALANGARA, 

671122, KASARAGOD

  

262 14/01/2026 MAUSHEEDA MOHAMMED 
YOUSAF (FTHR)

DARUL SALAF, 
NELLIKKUNNU, 
KASARAGOD, 
KASARAGOD, 

671121, 
MANJESHWAR

  

263 14/01/2026 NABEESA HAMEED (HSBN) S P  NAGAR, 
MUTTATHODY, 

MADHUR, MADHUR, 
671123, KASARAGOD

  



Jan 14, 2026, 11:59 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KASARAGOD

Revision identity

264 14/01/2026 AYISHATH SAJIDA MOHAMMAD P 
(HSBN)

PODIKALAM HOUSE, 
BELLUR, BELLUR 
VILLAGE, BELLUR 

POST, 671543, 
KASARAGOD

  

265 14/01/2026 MELISHA  CRASTA JILLI CRASTA (FTHR) BELA HOUSE, BELA, 
BELA, BELA, 671321, 

KASARAGOD

  

266 14/01/2026 SHAMITH K KRISHNA (FTHR) 19/1 NETHRAVATHI 
NIVAS, 

NAGARAKATTE, 
THALANGARA, 
KASARAGOD, 

671121, KASARAGOD

  

267 14/01/2026 NADISHA ADRAMA ADRAMA (FTHR) GOVERNMENT 
COLLEGE OPPOSITE, 

VIDYANAGAR, 
KASARAGOD, 

VIDYANAGAR P O, 
671123, KASARAGOD

  

268 14/01/2026 KAMARUNNISA  K ABDUL KHADER 
(FTHR)

209 BAITHUL AMAN, 
BADAR NAGAR, 
KUDLU, KUDLU, 

671124, KASARAGOD

  

269 14/01/2026 HAJIRA T P ABDULLA (FTHR) C H QUARTERS, 
CHERKALA, 

CHENGALA, P O 
CHENGALA, 671541, 

KASARAGOD

  

270 14/01/2026 FARAS B SIDDIK  B (FTHR) BADAR MANZIL, 
CHERKKALA, 
CHENGALA, 

CHENGALA, 671541, 
KASARAGOD

  

271 14/01/2026 SHASHIRAJ U KALAVATHI  (MTHR) 13/259, PARAKATTA 
ROAD, kasaragod, 

RAMADAS NAGAR, 
671124, kasaragod

  



Jan 14, 2026, 11:59 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KASARAGOD

Revision identity

272 14/01/2026 Fathimath Najiya C A Aslam A (FTHR) C K House, Rahmaniya 
Nagar, Muttathody, 
Alampady, 671123, 

Kasaragod

  

273 14/01/2026 DHANESH  N SARALA (FTHR) 0, kasaba beach, 
kasaragod, kasaragod, 

671121, kasaragod

  

274 14/01/2026 AMEEDA N MOHAMMED (HSBN) BADAR JUMA 
MASJID QUARTERS, 

ANANGOOR, 
KASARAGOD, 

KASARAGOD P O, 
671121, KASARAGOD

  

275 14/01/2026 SURESHAN  
KRISHNAN

SAROJINI (MTHR) 0, kasaba beach, 
kasaragod, kasaragod, 

671121, kasaragod

  

276 14/01/2026 MANIKANDAN 
KANNANVALLIYAM 

M RAVEENDRAN 
NAMBIAR (FTHR)

008/165 
SOUPARNIKA, 

KRISHNA NAGAR 
COLONY, 

VIDYANAGAR, 
VIDYANAGAR P O, 

671123, KASARAGOD

  

277 14/01/2026 ARFANA SAHADA ASHRAF B (FTHR) POOTHAPPALAM, 
MULLERIA VIA, 

ADHUR, BELLUR, 
671543, KASARAGOD

  

278 14/01/2026 Mariyammath 
Ramseena 

Yousaf K (FTHR) kattukochi house, 
nellikatta, pady, edneer, 

671541, kasaragod

  

279 14/01/2026 SALMAN HAROON P 
M 

MOHAMMED P S 
(FTHR)

36/161 P S HOUSE, 
PALLAM, 

KASARAGOD, 
KASARAGOD, 

671121, KASARAGOD

  

280 14/01/2026 MANIKANDAN 
KUMARAN 
KADAVAN

YASHODA (MTHR) 0, kasaba beach, 
kasaragod, kasaragod, 

671121, kasaragod

  



Jan 14, 2026, 11:59 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KASARAGOD

Revision identity

281 14/01/2026 AFSA K MOHAMMED 
HANEEFA K (FTHR)

KUVATHIOTY 
HOUSE, BADIADKA, 

BADIADKA, 
PERDALA, 671551, 

KASARAGOD

  

282 14/01/2026 NAFEESATHUL 
ABIYYA 

ABDUL RAHMAN 
(FTHR)

C H COMPOUND, 
KELUGUDDE, 

KUDLU, KUDLU, 
671124, KASARAGOD

  

283 14/01/2026 AMINA MAUREEN MOHAMMED P S 
(FTHR)

36/161 P S HOUSE, 
PALLAM, 

KASARAGOD, 
KASARAGOD, 

671121, KASARAGOD

  

284 14/01/2026 AISHA NIHA 
MUHAMMED NASAR 

MUHAMMED NASAR 
C A (FTHR)

CAMSANAK VILLA, 
CHERCKALA, 
CHENGALA, 

CHENGALA, 671541, 
KASARAGOD

  

285 14/01/2026 Shobha Mariya Crasta Dulcine  Dsouza 
(MTHR)

019/455B, Periadka, 
Bela, Bela, 671321, 

Kasaragod

  

286 14/01/2026 Fathimath Irshana Muhammed Jamseer E 
(HSBN)

9/234, Erithiya House, C 
A Nagar, Adhur, 

671543, Kasaragod

  

287 14/01/2026 ABDUL RIFAIS  E IBRAHIM  (FTHR) 73, KUNJAR, Bela, 
Bela, 671321, Kasaragod

  

288 14/01/2026 Mohammed Shayan Abdul Shereef M M 
(FTHR)

Madathil House, 
Kottakunnu Road, 

Bedradka, Bedradka, 
671124, Manjeshwar

  

289 14/01/2026 ABDUL HAKEEM MOIDU (FTHR) 70, kunjar, bela, bela, 
671321, kasaragod

  



Jan 14, 2026, 11:59 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KASARAGOD

Revision identity

290 14/01/2026 WAFA SHAREEF AHAMED SHAREEF 
N M (FTHR)

N K HOUSE, B K M 
ROAD, 

NAIMARMOOLA, 
VIDYANAGAR, 

671123, KASARAGOD

  

291 14/01/2026 Thripthi .H Hemachandra N (FTHR) MP/9/147, Kottekanni, 
Kudlu, Ramadsansgar, 

671124, Kasaragod

  

292 14/01/2026 Raison Monteiro Rophel Monteiro 
(FTHR)

8/119, Bapumoole 
house, Badiadka, 
Peradala, 671551, 

Kasaragod

  

293 14/01/2026 SAHAD K P YOUSAF k P (FTHR) 65, kunjar, bela, bela, 
671321, Kasaragod

  

294 14/01/2026 Nisha C Shylaja (MTHR) Prashanth Nilaya, R D 
Nagar, Kudlu, R D 

Nagar, 671124, 
Kasaragod

  

295 14/01/2026 Anith K P P Vijayan (FTHR) KMC No 10/758, 
CC-70, Chinmaya 
Housing Colony, 

Vidyanagar, 
Vidyanagar, 671123, 

Kasaragod

  

296 14/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
NUHMAN  

AHAMMED KUNH 
(FTHR)

248/chedekal, chedekal, 
nirchal, peradala, 
671551, kasaragod

  

297 14/01/2026 Manvith Shetty VenugopalK (FTHR) MP/9/122, Kottekanni, 
Kudlu, Ramadasanagar, 

671124, Kasaragod

  

298 14/01/2026 NAJMUNNISA P I ISMAIL  P S (FTHR) 39, kunjar, bela, 671321, 
671321, kasaragod

  



Jan 14, 2026, 11:59 PM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
KASARAGOD

Revision identity

299 14/01/2026 NANDANA N NAGESH (FTHR) PREM NIVAS, B C 
ROAD, 

MUTTATHODY, 
VIDYANAGAR, 

671123, KASARAGOD

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


